(pb, gr)

(pb)

(gt)

(v.pba.gfa)
(pb.gh)

(9/2)

(gt)

(gt)

(g
(97
(pb.gr)

)

THE
WHITE HART

Nibbles

Nocellara olives sage and rosemary
Girilled focaccia green sauce
Devilled whitebait Marie Rose sauce

Confit potatoes Caesar dressing, parmesan

Starters

Butternut Squash and Cauliflower soup herb oil, focaccia

Grilled tenderstem broccoli and roasted shallots cashew nut dukkha, tahini
Steamed mussels nduja butter, lime, coriander, sourdough

Whipped cods’ roe on grilled sourdough pickles, chives

House smoked Chalk Stream Trout dill mayo, caper and raisin puree, pickled beets, fresh
horseradish

Perfect for sharing

Seafood board haddock goujons, whipped cods roe, whitebait, steamed mussles, house smoked
trout, aioli, tartare sauce, focaccia, mixed leaf salad, salted butter (serves two as a main or four as a
starter)

Mains

Blythburgh Pork loin and celeriac burnt apple puree, tenderstem broccoli, crispy potato, green
peppercom sauce

Chuck steak beef burger smoked cheddar, bacon, lettuce, gherkins, Blackshore onions, smoky
mayo, fries

Roast cod and nduja lentils fried cauliflower, caper and raisin puree, salsa verde

Fish & hand cut chips Adnams Ease Up IPA batter, house tartare sauce, crushed peas, lemon
Miso cauliflower and steamed rice spicy slaw, curry sauce, lime

St. Jude curd gnocchi with kale and ricotta puree parmesan, lemon zest

Braised beef short rib horseradish mash, purple sprouting broccoli, beef dripping sauce

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day
(pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (pba) = Plant based available (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free
Should you require assistance with dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.
We're happy to help.

DNAMg

SOUTHWOLD

Kcal
115
350
260

430

314
360

563

342

1750

742

804

696
941
631
643

843

PRICE
£6.00
£5.00
£7.00

£6.00

£10.00
£11.00
£13.00

£12.00

£13.00

£38.00

£23.00

£19.00

£23.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00

£21.00



