THE WHITE HART

	Nibbles	Kcal	PRICE
(pb, gf)	Nocellara olives sage and rosemary	115	£6.00
(pb)	Grilled focaccia green sauce	350	£5.00
	Devilled whitebait Marie Rose sauce	260	£7.00
(gf)	Confit potatoes Caesar dressing, parmesan	430	£6.00
	Starters		
(v,pba,gfa)	Butternut Squash and Cauliflower soup herb oil, focaccia	483	£10.00
(pb,gf)	Grilled tenderstem broccoli and roasted shallots cashew nut dukkha, tahini	314	£11.00
(gfa)	Steamed mussels nduja butter, lime, coriander, sourdough	360	£13.00
	Whipped cods' roe on grilled sourdough pickles, chives	563	£12.00
(gf)	House smoked Chalk Stream Trout dill mayo, caper and raisin puree, pickled beets, fresh horseradish	342	£13.00
	Perfect for sharing Seafood board haddock goujons, whipped cods roe, whitebait, steamed mussles, house smoked trout, aioli, tartare sauce, focaccia, mixed leaf salad, salted butter (serves two as a main or four as a	1750	£38.00
	starter) Mains	.,,,,,	230.00
(gf)	Blythburgh Pork loin and celeriac burnt apple puree, tenderstem broccoli, crispy potato, green peppercorn sauce	742	£23.00
	Chuck steak beef burger smoked cheddar, bacon, lettuce, gherkins, Blackshore onions, smoky mayo, fries	804	£19.00
(gf)	Roast cod and nduja lentils fried cauliflower, caper and raisin puree, salsa verde	696	£23.00
(gf)	Fish & hand cut chips Adnams Ease Up IPA batter, house tartare sauce, crushed peas, lemon	941	£19.00
(pb,gf)	Miso cauliflower and steamed rice spicy slaw, curry sauce, lime	631	£19.00
(v)	St. Jude curd gnocchi with kale and ricotta puree parmesan, lemon zest	643	£19.00
	Braised beef short rib horseradish mash, purple sprouting broccoli, beef dripping sauce	843	£21.00

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

(pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (pba) = Plant based available (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free

Should you require assistance with dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.

We're happy to help.

